TECHNICAL DATA:
Aluminum
• Sheet – 6061-T6, 3003-H14, T651, ASTM B209
Stainless Steel
• Type 304 ASTM A167, A240A, A240M
Standard Loading
• 500 lbs.
Capable of Lateral Movement
MODEL JOINT WIDTH MINIMUM
OPENING
MAXIMUM
OPENING
EXPOSED
SURFACE
BLOCKOUT WIDTH BLOCKOUT
HEIGHT
PCS2G-100 1.00" (25mm) 0.00" (0mm) 3.50" (89mm) 6.25" (159mm) N/A N/A
PCS2G-200 2.00" (51mm) 0.00" (0mm) 3.50" (89mm) 6.25" (159mm) N/A N/A
PCS2G-300 3.00" (76mm) 0.00" (0mm) 6.50" (165mm) 9.25" (235mm) N/A N/A
PCS2G-400 4.00" (102mm) 0.00" (0mm) 6.50" (165mm) 9.25" (235mm) N/A N/A
PCS2G-500 5.00" (127mm) 0.00" (0mm) 8.00" (203mm) 10.75" (273mm) N/A N/A
PCS2G-600 6.00" (152mm) 0.00" (0mm) 9.50" (241mm) 12.25" (311mm) N/A N/A
PCS2G-700 7.00" (178mm) 0.00" (0mm) 11.00" (279mm) 13.75" (349mm) N/A N/A
PCS2G-800 8.00" (203mm) 0.00" (0mm) 12.50" (318mm) 15.25" (387mm) N/A N/A
PCS2G-900 9.00" (229mm) 0.00" (0mm) 14.00" (356mm) 16.75" (425mm) N/A N/A
PCS2G-1000 10.00" (254mm) 0.00" (0mm) 15.50" (394mm) 18.25" (464mm) N/A N/A
PCS2G-1100 11.00" (279mm) 0.00" (0mm) 17.00" (432mm) 19.75" (502mm) N/A N/A
PCS2G-1200 12.00" (305mm) 0.00" (0mm) 18.50" (470mm) 21.25" (540mm) N/A N/A
PCS2G-1300 13.00" (330mm) 0.00" (0mm) 20.00" (508mm) 22.75" (578mm) N/A N/A
PCS2G-1400 14.00" (356mm) 0.00" (0mm) 21.50" (546mm) 24.25" (616mm) N/A N/A
PCS2G-1500 15.00" (381mm) 0.00" (0mm) 23.00" (584mm) 25.75" (654mm) N/A N/A
PCS2G-1600 16.00" (406mm) 0.00" (0mm) 24.50" (622mm) 27.25" (692mm) N/A N/A
JOINT WIDTH
EXPOSED SURFACE
SERRATED
COVER PLATE
PCS2G
Contact factory for larger sizes.
Use chart above for Stainless
Steel models.
Questions? Connect with a CS Representative.
c-sgroup.com/representative-locator
c-sgroup.com | 800.233.8493
©2023 Construction Specialties, Inc.
EXPANSION JOINT SOLUTIONS: INTERIOR FLOOR JOINT SYSTEMS
Construction Specialties®
DS.PCS2GPCWS2G.0323
PCS-2G & PCWS-2G
Questions? Connect with a CS Representative.
c-sgroup.com/representative-locator
c-sgroup.com | 800.233.8493
©2023 Construction Specialties, Inc.
EXPANSION JOINT SOLUTIONS: INTERIOR FLOOR JOINT SYSTEMS
Construction Specialties®
DS.PCS2GPCWS2G.0323
PCS-2G & PCWS-2G
MODEL JOINT WIDTH MINIMUM
OPENING
MAXIMUM
OPENING
EXPOSED
SURFACE
BLOCKOUT WIDTH BLOCKOUT
HEIGHT
PCWS2G-100 1.00" (25mm) 0.00" (0mm) 3.50" (89mm) 3.75" (95mm) N/A N/A
PCWS2G-200 2.00" (51mm) 0.00" (0mm) 3.50" (89mm) 3.75" (95mm) N/A N/A
PCWS2G-300 3.00" (76mm) 0.00" (0mm) 6.50" (165mm) 6.75" (171mm) N/A N/A
PCWS2G-400 4.00" (102mm) 0.00" (0mm) 6.50" (165mm) 6.75" (171mm) N/A N/A
PCWS2G-500 5.00" (127mm) 0.00" (0mm) 8.00" (203mm) 8.25" (210mm) N/A N/A
PCWS2G-600 6.00" (152mm) 0.00" (0mm) 9.50" (241mm) 9.75" (248mm) N/A N/A
PCWS2G-700 7.00" (178mm) 0.00" (0mm) 11.00" (279mm) 11.25" (286mm) N/A N/A
PCWS2G-800 8.00" (203mm) 0.00" (0mm) 12.50" (318mm) 12.75" (324mm) N/A N/A
PCWS2G-900 9.00" (229mm) 0.00" (0mm) 14.00" (356mm) 14.25" (362mm) N/A N/A
PCWS2G-1000 10.00" (254mm) 0.00" (0mm) 15.50" (394mm) 15.75" (400mm) N/A N/A
PCWS2G-1100 11.00" (279mm) 0.00" (0mm) 17.00" (432mm) 17.25" (438mm) N/A N/A
PCWS2G-1200 12.00" (305mm) 0.00" (0mm) 18.50" (470mm) 18.75" (476mm) N/A N/A
PCWS2G-1300 13.00" (330mm) 0.00" (0mm) 20.00" (508mm) 20.25" (514mm) N/A N/A
PCWS2G-1400 14.00" (356mm) 0.00" (0mm) 21.50" (546mm) 21.75" (552mm) N/A N/A
PCWS2G-1500 15.00" (381mm) 0.00" (0mm) 23.00" (584mm) 23.25" (591mm) N/A N/A
PCWS-2G1600 16.00" (406mm) 0.00" (0mm) 24.50" (622mm) 24.75" (629mm) N/A N/A
JOINT WIDTH
EXPOSED SURFACE
SERRATED
COVER PLATE
PCWS2G
Contact factory for larger sizes.
Use chart above for Stainless
Steel models